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CLAIM-FREE REWARD2

If no claims have been filed or additional benefits utilized by the time your MBP coverage expires, you may choose from one of the 
following three reimbursement options:

A. Selling dealer will provide you a coupon for the total value of the contract purchased for a new MBP contract/policy; or

B. A store credit at your selling dealer for the full amount paid for your contract/policy (inclusive of taxes) up to $2,000; or

C. A refund cheque of the amount paid for your contract/policy (inclusive of taxes) up to $1,000.

1 Vehicle repair costs can vary based upon many factors. The values above are for illustrative purposes only and may not represent your repair costs.

2 Available with select plans only.

Plan Price

Roadside Assistance

Rental Benefit

Trip Interruption

Total

TYPICAL REPAIR COSTS1

FUTURE VALUE

ANNUAL         MONTHLY

GENMBPGRPAD-215-R7E

$9,250

$2,625

$665

$1,175

$545

$645

$4,150

$1,250

$850

$525

$400

$1,350

Engine Replacement                                                                   

Differential Repair                                                                       

Alternator Replacement                                                             

Air Conditioner Repair                                                                

Fuel Pump Replacement                                                      

Radiator Repair                                                                              

Transmission Replacement                                                        

Leaking Cylinder Head Gasket                                                    

4 Wheel Drive Transfer Case Repair                                         

Master Brake Cylinder Replacement                                     

Power Window Motor Replacement                                       

Airbag Assembly Replacement   


