## MBP CUSTOMER ANALYSIS WORKSHEET

Prepared for:						PLAN	PLANNED OWNERSHIP & DRIVING HABITS				
						YEAR	YEARS:		KM:		
	I	1	I	I	I	1	1	1		I	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Yrs
	ı	I	I	ı	I	I	ı		I		
											Km Driver
				(YEARS OF C	OWNERSHIP	& KILOMETR	ES DRIVEN)				
							MEMBER CTORY WA	ARRANTIF	S EXPIRE, BR	PEAKDO	WNS
					-			REPAIRS			

## **FUTURE VALUE**

	ANNUAL	MONTHLY
Plan Price		
Roadside Assistance		
Rental Benefit		
Trip Interruption		
Total		

TYPICAL REPAIR COSTS <sup>1</sup>					
Engine Replacement	\$9,250				
Differential Repair	\$2,625				
Alternator Replacement	\$665				
Air Conditioner Repair	\$1,175				
Fuel Pump Replacement	\$545				
Radiator Repair	\$645				
Transmission Replacement	\$4,150				
Leaking Cylinder Head Gasket	\$1,250				
4 Wheel Drive Transfer Case Repair	\$850				
Master Brake Cylinder Replacement	\$525				
Power Window Motor Replacement	\$400				
Airbag Assembly Replacement	\$1,350				

## **CLAIM-FREE REWARD<sup>2</sup>**

If no claims have been filed or additional benefits utilized by the time your MBP coverage expires, you may choose from one of the following three reimbursement options:

- A. Selling dealer will provide you a coupon for the total value of the contract purchased for a new MBP contract/policy; or
- B. A store credit at your selling dealer for the full amount paid for your contract/policy (inclusive of taxes) up to \$2,000; or
- C. A refund cheque of the amount paid for your contract/policy (inclusive of taxes) up to \$1,000.

<sup>1</sup> Vehicle repair costs can vary based upon many factors. The values above are for illustrative purposes only and may not represent your repair costs.

<sup>2</sup> Available with select plans only.